Fredag med hcp, host 2023

Plac Poing
1 4447
2 4435
3 4385
4 4374
5 4333
6 430,1
7 419,7
8 415,1
9 4150

10 4133
11 4132
12 4114
13 4110
14 4103
15 401,7
16 401,2
17 399,7
18 3994
19 3913
20 3878
21 351,1
22 3487
23 339,0
24 310,5
25 281,5
26 237,1
27 196,3
28 1959

Namn

Eva Klingspor - Britt-Marie Ericson
Goran Forss

Ulf Nilsson

Gerd Hemer

Anita Bergenfors - Eva Torngren

Anders Magnusson
Elving Andersson
Bosse Wisth
Tomas Egneus
Lars-Eric Olsson

Monika Magnusson

Barbro Elggren - Anita Nyrén
Iréne Lindh

Anna-Karin Persson

Per Rask

Otto Lindeberg

Ingebrit Lood

Ove Olofsson

Ulla Maria Ringqvist - Maud Nordlund
Agneta Ostlund

Harriet Philipson
Ulf Andersson
Helén Wikstrom
Mikael Nannskog
Melker Garay

Gosta Windolf
Olle Andersson
Britta Kahanpia

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

85879 92106
809
202349
17104

52334 86275

12103
9381
9600

22133

32883

11357
88602 39374
90624
15782
59684

202343
92115
30296
35054 39373
92852

9599
48309
48589
13316

203196

67970
66250
54055

Ersitt

(50,1)
(52,0)
(49,2)
(48,3)
(50,1)

(47,1)
(49.3)
(49.5)
(47,9)
(45,2)

(40,5)
(47,0)
(45.9)
(48,0)
(42,9)

(35.9)
(42,2)
(45.8)
(38,8)
(43,6)

11-17

56,6
58,9
50,9
58,9
36,1

52,3
40,8
40,8
49,1

52,3
48,6
54,9
49,1

50,9
54,9
52,0
53,5
52,0

11-10

51,9
47,7
63,1
47,7
52,7

52,5
52,5
52,1
472

40,4

52,1

56,0
43,6
50,2
43,6
51,1
63,1

51,1
56,0

47,2

11-03 10-27 10-20 10-13 10-06 09-29 09-22 09-15 09-08 09-01

432
56,0
60,8
56,6
50,7
50,7
55,9
56,6
44.6
52,4
52,4
42,9

359

42,9
54,8

56,0

359

49,2

50,1
52,9

52,9
49,0

52,5
49,9
49,9
42,6
43,6

52,5
473
50,7
42,6
52,0

50,7
50,1
49,3
50,1

54,3
52,0

54,3

51,2
43,6

61,2
48,3
45,6
48,3
47,2

57,7
55,1
55,1
41,4

57,7
51,6
44,8
41,4
49,6

44,8
53,0
53,0
49,6

46,7

45,6

46,7

60,1
52,0
49,2
52,0
53,2

47,7
49,1
49,1
55,0
51,2

47,7
534

55,0
53,0

49,3
43,2
49,3

40,6
53,0
47,6
40,6

51,2

54,8
51,1
54,8
52,9

57,5
49,1
47,9
57,5
40,5
524

48,2
47,9

51,1
48,2
473
473

40,5

434

50,6
46,4

53,2

50,1

47,1
49,9
49,9
49,0
45,2

47,1
51,9
58,0
49,0
37,2

55,7
58,0
45,8
49,2
45,8

58,8
37,2

58,8
55,7

48,8

45,2

52,8
55,2
56,0
55,2
51,5

49,3
49,3
48,4
48,0

47,0
422
48,0
484

56,0
42,2

52,4

45,1

45,1

49,8
57,7
42,5
57,7
50,4

58,8
53,2
53,2
53,1
56,8

58,8
44,6
51,5
53,1
46,3

42,5
51,5

55,2
46,3

55,2

56,8

30,2
54,4
53,1
40,8
40,1

59,1
544
60,3
432

59,1
49,4
40,8
59,1

53,1

49,4

46,8

46,8

60,3
43,2

58,9
57.8
59,1
57.8
61,7

49,5
47,7
51,6

45,2
45,9
51,6
50,4

55,2
38,8

50,4
50,4
37,3
50,4

37,3
552

Poangserie



Fredag med hcp, host 2023

Plac Poing
29 1940
30 1843
31 170,8
32 1549
33 1439
34 143,7
35 1133
36 105,9
37 101,7
38 100,3
39 99,1
40 96,2
41 92,0
42 879
43 87,5
44 538
45 52,0
46 514
47 51,2
48 50,6
49 50,2
50 49,2
51 49,2
52 482
53 47,7
54 47,6
55 464
56 46,3

Namn

Christer Weidenblad

Marie Afors

Allan Christensen

Gosta Olavi - Leif Gustafson
Suzanne Altebo

Tommy Overmark

Peter Kennerfalk - Pernilla Wigh
Eva Fremner - Dag Johansson
Bengt-Goran Holmqvist

Berit Eriksson

Anette Frank Karlsson

Lennart Jonsson - Berit Jonsson
Roger Carlsson

Barbro Bjorklund

Ulla Lexén - Stig Fjarstedt

Anders Galvenius
Kerstin Nore
Marianne Salomaa
Goran Lindvall

Bo Kvist

Lena Jorgensen Wetell

Hans Stenstrom

Lars Hammarback

Nils-Gustaf Renman

Irene Hansson - Lennart Hansson

Per Johansson
Gunnar Sahlstrom

Charlotta Jonsson - Lennart Emanuelsson

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

42573
48302
65809
15838 2190
60585

13861

7397 64516
56334 88495
39354
91303

200988
56526 56525
85853
200978
91292 88612

65359
94342
66256
52969
53289

200984
16320
66252
30057
10340 78410

52336
47459
86566 1318

Ersatt 11-17 11-10 11-03 10-27 10-20 10-13 10-06 09-29 09-22 09-15 09-08 09-01

48,2

50,3

48,2
47,7

46,5

55,5

52,0

45,9

414

52,0

55,9

49,2

46,3

53,6

50,9

51,2

54,4

544

46,5

48,2

48,2
46,5

43,7
53,8
45,1
54,9
514 46,0
45,1 49,1
57,8
55,1
488
43,7
53,8
51,4
50,6
492
47,6
46,4

71,4
71,4

40,6

47,7
59,1

49,5

45,9

50,2

46,8

50,2

Poangserie



Fredag med hcp, host 2023

Plac Poing
57 46,0
58 434
59 424
60 41,7
61 414
62 35,6

Namn

Kersti Villaume

Anna Karin Fahlén

Eva Hydén - Raine Harju
Inger Ohman - Rolf Ohman
Alf Aberg

Dan Svensson - Anne Marie Svensson

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

45901
201559

58279 54128

79565 4997

21858

54761 92104

Poangserie

Ersatt 11-17 11-10 11-03 10-27 10-20 10-13 10-06 09-29 09-22 09-15 09-08 09-01

414

46,0
434
42,4
41,7

35,6



